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Fantastic

Giving YOU The Days Best WIN Bets!

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 16:20 Limerick |Highly Toxic 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 79.55
Single 29th 16:05 Leicester|Donjuan 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 84.55
Triumphant
Single 29th 15:45 Haydock |Western Safari 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 89.55
Single 29th 15:00 Sandown|Vaniteux 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 94.55
Single 28th 18:20 Next Exit 101.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 99.55
Huntingdon
Single 28th 17:40 Jan Smuts 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 104.55
Doncaster
Single 28th 15:10 Perth No No Mac 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 109.55
Single 27th 17:05 Taunton |No Buts 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 114.55
Single 27th 16:30 Taunton |Cadeaux's Fire 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 92.05
Single 27th 15:25 Taunton |Tempuran 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 97.05
Single 27th 14:55 Taunton |Kaspian Tern 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 102.05
Single 27th 14:45 Beverley |Arc Royal 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 107.05
Single 26th 15:05 Perth King Of 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 112.05
Fashion
Single 25th 19:40 Stepney 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 117.05
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 25th 17:50 Brighton |Swiss Cross 23.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 107.65
Single 25th 14:45 The Gay 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 112.65
Yarmouth Cavalier
Single 24th 16:50 Kempton |Camakasi 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 117.65
(A.W)
Single 24th 15:55 Warwick |Big Casino 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 122.65
Single 24th 15:05 Line Of Reason 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 95.15
Pontefract
Single 24th 14:50 Warwick |Another 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 100.15
Frontier
Single 23rd 16:30 Between The 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 105.15
Wincanton Waters
Single 23rd 15:00 Stratford |Thisonetime 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 110.15
Single 23rd 14:20 Breaking Bits 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 115.15
\Wincanton
Single 22nd 16:55 Bangor- |Clondaw Draft 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 120.15
on-Dee
Single 22nd 14:10 Ayr Cloudy Dream 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 97.65
Single 21st 18:30 Bath Spirit Of The 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 83.9
Vale
Single 21st 13:50 Fontwell |Full 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 88.9
Single 20th 18:30 Taunton |Hija 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 93.9
Single 20th 16:30 Ripon  |White Tower 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 48.9
Single 20th 15:00 Mayfair Lady 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 53.9
Newmarket
Single 20th 14:25 Mix And Mingle 7.00 5.00 Win 1 27.00 58.9
Newmarket
Single 19th 17:25 Noble Call 10.00 5.00 Non-runner - 31.9
Sedgefield
Single 19th 17:00 Deadly 34.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 31.9
Cheltenham  |Approach
Single 19th 16:00 Beverley |Election Day 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 36.9
Single 19th 15:25 Beverley |Amlad 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 41.9
Single 18th 17:50 Heaney 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 32.5
Fairyhouse
Single 18th 16:15 Kempton |Gallery 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 37.5
Exhibition
Single 18th 15:20 Eddiebet 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -2.5
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 18th 15:05 Kempton |Zigger Zagger 21.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 2.5
Single 17th 16:10 Lou Vert 2.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 7.5
Plumpton
Single 17th 15:30 Next Exit 41.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 125
Huntingdon
Single 17th 15:25 Amron Kali 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 175
Fakenham
Single 17th 14:55 Mercers Court 9.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 22.5
Huntingdon
Single 16th 16:55 Kentford Myth 4.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 27.5
Plumpton
Single 16th 16:00 Road To 7.00 5.00 Win 30.00 325
Fairyhouse Respect
Single 14th 16:00 Bath Pixeleen 21.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 2.5
Single 13th 17:20 Searching For 2.10 5.00 Win 5.00 7.5
Towcester Gold
Single 13th 16:20 Celestial 26.00 5.00 Non-runner 25
[Towcester Dancer
Single 13th 15:30 Derintoher 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 25
Wetherby Yank
Single 13th 15:10 Curlew River 5.50 5.00 Win 22.50 7.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 12th 18:45 Kempton |Andrassy 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -15
(A.W) Avenue
Single 12th 16:40 Fontwell |Alottarain 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -10
Single 11th 15:30 Lingfield JAnton Chigurh 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -5
(A.W)
Single 11th 15:00 Lingfield |Black Orange 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 0
(A.W)
Single 11th 14:40 Cray 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 5
Pontefract
Single 10th 16:10 Kelso \Vodka Wells 12.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 10
Single 9th 15:55 Ffos Las |Abricot De 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 15
L'Oasis
Single 9th 15:30 Naas Diamond Fields 8.00 5.00 Win 35.00 20
Single 8th 16:30 Brave 9.50 5.00 Unseated Rider -5.00 -15
Newcastle Spartacus
Single 8th 15:45 Lingfield |Paco's Angel 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -10
(A.W)
Single 7th 14:50 Aintree |Virgilio 23.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -5
Single 6th 19:15 Magic City 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 0
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 6th 17:45 Coverham 4.33 5.00 Loss -5.00 5
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 6th 13:45 Aintree  |Flying Angel 6.00 5.00 Win 25.00 10
Single 5th 15:45 Arabian Oasis 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -15
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 5th 15:35 Carlisle |Endless Credit 34.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 -10
Single 5th 14:50 Listen To The 7.00 5.00 Win 30.00 -5
\Wincanton Man
Single 4th 15:05 Kempton |Mr Fenton 41.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -35
Single 4th 14:30 Kempton |Jimmy The 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -30
Jetplane
Single 3rd 14:30 Ludlow |By The 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -25
Boardwalk
Single 2nd 17:20 Ascot Olofi 4.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 -20
Single 2nd 15:40 Ascot Red Devil Star 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -15
Single 1st 17:00 Kempton |Ayr Of 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -10
(A.W) Elegance
Each Way 1st 16:25 Kempton |Ravens Quest 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -5

(A.W)




Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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